

Summary of Revisions to October 15 Version of ICAD Report

In addition to small copyediting and formatting adjustments throughout to improve consistency and readability (e.g., related to punctuation, capitalization, and abbreviation), the following revisions were made to the October 15 version. (Note that page numbers may shift as a result of formatting changes.)

Section & Page	Revision
Global	Replaced “electronic” with “digital” (modifying ‘prior authorization’)
Foreword	Inserted Foreword; replaced “other” with “industry”
Vision/Charge	Added specific charges
Member list	Added column for affiliation; corrected 2 names
Exec Summary, p.8	Revised first bullet on what recommendations are designed to do
	Added note about terminology (“electronic” vs. “digital”)
p.9	Revised terminology for guiding principle A
	Expanded introduction to recommendations
p. 10	Revised recommendation 8 as on p. 41
	“This process should continue to include...”
	Revised final paragraph of summary/conclusion
Introduction, p. 15	Added footnote about terminology (as in Exec. Sum., p.8)
Analysis, p. 17	Replaced “The vision... is...” with “The vision... includes...”
p. 27	Added footnote on CAQH CORE
p. 28	Added “The quest for” to “An attachment standard has a long history...”
	Replaced 1 sentence on NCPDP with a new one
Findings & Recs, p. 31	Added “to enhance patient health experiences and outcomes by” to the statement of overarching goal in paragraph 2.
p. 32	In table 7 and text, revised terminology on guiding principle A
	Revised point 1 on ideal state for patient-centered design and focus
p. 38	Expanded introduction to recommendations
p. 39, Rec. 2	Deleted reference to authority
p. 40, Rec. 6	Replaced final sentence with a new one.
p. 41, Rec. 7	Revised recommendation to reflect emphasis on patient-centered design
p. 41, Rec. 8	Revised title and recommendation to clarify focus on member ID card
p. 43, Rec. 13	Revised wording on transparency
p. 43, Rec. 14	Small changes for clarity and consistency with other recommendations
p. 43, Rec. 15	Replaced “Minimum Data Set” with “sufficient data”; added bullet on incentives
Sum./Concl., p. 44	Added “to reduce burden” to the set-up to the list of goals
	Revised first bullet in the list of goals
p. 45	Revised final paragraph